
Please sit at a table with the 
same color as the sticker on 
your badge.

Introduce yourself to tablemates!

 



Agenda

10 AM | Arrival & Networking

10:15 AM | Welcome & Introductions

11:00 AM | Partner Bright Spots

12 PM | Lunch/Networking Break

12:15 PM | LDH Presentation/Lunch

1:00| Collaboration Discussion

1:20 PM | Louisiana Blue Resources

2:00 PM | Closing Remarks



Community Partnerships
Community Relations & Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana Foundation



Our Community Partnerships division helps 
improve the health and lives of Louisianians by 
empowering everyday people to do 
extraordinary good in their communities:

— Our Community Relations team leverages the impact 
of corporate and employee giving.

— Our Foundation team makes grants to improve the 
social determinants of health.



Ben Mahoney

Communications & Special Projects Manager

ben.mahoney@lablue.com

Diana Nguyen

Community Relations Assistant

diana.nguyen@lablue.com

Eleanor Simmons

Community Relations Assistant

eleanor.simmons@lablue.com

Natalie Wesley

Employee Giving Manager

natalie.wesley@lablue.com

Chloé Wiley

Foundation Initiatives Manager

chloe.wiley@lablue.com

Our Team

Michael Tipton

Foundation President | Head of Community Relations

michael.tipton@lablue.com

Katie Bergeron

Community Relations and Foundation Assistant

katie.bergeron@lablue.com

Karen Bolles

Operations Manager

karen.bolles@lablue.com

Kellie Duhon

Corporate Giving Manager

kellie.duhon@lablue.com

Tanja Foil

Foundation Initiatives Coordinator

tanja.foil@lablue.com









Please introduce yourself:

▪ Name
▪ Organization
▪ Angel or grant partner?
▪ One sentence mission summary
▪ Land the plane!

Say Hello!





▪ Good to know/folder review

▪ Wifi

▪ Presentation materials in follow up 
email

▪ Restrooms 

▪ Coffee

▪ Questions

▪ Katie Bergeron ☺ 

Logistics:
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